
Pos. 

IDM SSP 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

St.Nr. 

23 

52 

55 

4 

74 

30 

20 

64 

71 

35 

7 

47 

14 

84 

73 

94 

42 

97 

Name 

Valentin DEBISE 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Marcel BRENNER 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Rob HARTOG 

Glenn VAN STRAALEN 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Tom KOHNEN 

Gabriel NODERER 

Marc BUCHNER 

Théo CLERC 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Rick DUNNIK 

Damien RAEMY 

Sandro FURTER 

Yves STADELMANN 

Nat 

FRA 

DEU 

CHE 

HRV 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

NLD 

NLD 

CHE 

CHE 

CHE 

Bewerber 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

ferQUEST - Unior Racing Team 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Roto-Store BRT 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Föderation 

FFM 

DMSB 

FMS 

HMS 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

KNMV 

KNMV 

FMS 

FMS 

FMS 

Gesamtzeit 

12:42.935 

12:48.378 

12:49.269 

12:52.107 

12:52.601 

12:56.138 

12:56.517 

12:57.396 

12:57.504 

12:57.769 

12:58.097 

12:58.794 

12:59.040 

13:01.670 

13:03.489 

13:05.349 

13:27.065 

13:28.801 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff. 

5.443 

6.334 

9.172 

9.666 

13.203 

13.582 

14.461 

14.569 

14.834 

15.162 

15.859 

16.105 

18.735 

20.554 

22.414 

44.130 

45.866 

Abstand 

5.443 

0.891 

2.838 

0.494 

3.537 

0.379 

0.879 

0.108 

0.265 

0.328 

0.697 

0.246 

2.630 

1.819 

1.860 

21.716 

1.736 

Beste Zeit. 

1:29.517 

1:30.129 

1:30.606 

1:31.182 

1:31.694 

1:32.265 

1:32.788 

1:32.602 

1:32.435 

1:32.615 

1:32.514 

1:32.780 

1:32.850 

1:32.439 

1:32.403 

1:33.568 

1:37.288 

1:35.599 

In Runde 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

8 

7 

8 

7 

8 

7 

7 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos. 

19 

20 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 6 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

IDM STK 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 6 Runden) 

NS 

St.Nr. 

98 

33 

32 

41 

31 

45 

19 

29 

37 

53 

58 

13 

11 

G49 

Name 

Max MELZER 

Severin BINGISSER 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Dino IOZZO 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Andreas KOFLER 

Valentin FRÜHAUF 

Paul FRÖDE 

Noah LEQUEUX 

Kevin MICHEL 

Philipp STICH 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Tim HOLTZ 

Nat 

AUT 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

ZAF 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

LUX 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

M32 Racing Team 

M32 Racing Team 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

ADAC Sachsen e. V. 

ADAC Württemberg e. V. 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Föderation 

AMF 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

AMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

MUL 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Gesamtzeit 

13:46.217 

13:49.025 

12:52.589 

12:54.365 

12:57.316 

13:23.257 

3:17.876 

12:57.299 

12:57.962 

13:29.572 

13:52.174 

13:56.574 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

2 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff. 

1:03.282 

1:06.090 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

0.663 

32.273 

54.875 

59.275 

NS 

Abstand 

17.416 

2.808 

0.663 

31.610 

22.602 

4.400 

Beste Zeit. 

1:40.092 

1:37.764 

1:30.195 

1:31.374 

1:32.738 

1:36.780 

1:36.595 

1:32.660 

1:32.600 

1:35.539 

1:38.626 

1:42.493 

In Runde 

7 

7 

7 

8 

8 

7 

2 

0 

7 

8 

7 

7 

5 

0 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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